Rekordliste 1999

Manner

100 m Lauf
200 m Lauf
400 m Lauf
800 m Lauf
1000 m Lauf
1500 m Lauf
1 Meile
3000 m Lauf
5000 m Lauf
10.000 m Lauf
10 km Lauf
10 km Lauf
Mannschaft

25 km Lauf
25 km Lauf
Mannschaft

100 km Lauf
100 km Lauf
Mannschaft

Halbmarathonlauf
Halbmarathonlauf
Mannschaft
Marathonlauf
Marathonlauf
Mannschaft

110 m Harden
400 m Hirden

3000 m Hindernis
4 x 100 m Staffel

4 x 400 m Staffel

4 x 800 m Staffel

3 x 1000 m Staffel

4 x 1500 m Staffel

10.000 m Bahngehen 46:57,6

10 km Str.-Gehen
20 km Str.-Gehen
20 km Str.-Gehen
Mannschaft

50 km Str.-Gehen
50 km Str.-Gehen
Mannschaft

Hochsprung

10,28*
20,37*
44,70
1:44,03
2:17,93
3:33,54
4:47,3
7:38,93
13:03,76
27:48,88
30:58
1:39:39

1:15:39
3:53:52

6:42:45
22:45:12

1:01:53
3:26:31

2:14:48
7:03:36

13,42
49,55
8:16,92
39,02

3:05,32

7:12,15

7:13,48

15:18,95

56:42
1:29:35
4:51:33

4:19:14
14:06:29

2.24

1.FV Kornwestheim

LG Salam.Kornwestheim
VFB Stuttgart

LG Tuttlingen-Fridingen
VFL Waiblingen

VFL Waiblingen

MTG Wangen

VFL Waiblingen

LG Salam.Kornwestheim
LG Salam.Kornwestheim
TSV Musberg

Schneider, Patrick (72)
Evers, Jurgen (65)
Honz, Karl (51)

Braun, Peter (62)
Grothe, Jirgen (60)
Baumann, Dieter (65)
Schneller, Tobias (71)
Baumann, Dieter (65)
Franke, Stephane (64)
Franke, Stephane (64)
Beckmann, Martin (77)
LG Baderkreis

Bruder, Frank (71) - Gigl, Thomas (71)
Lenk, Christian (79)
Scheytt, Michael (59)
VFL Sindelfingen
Scheytt, Michael (59) - Scheder, Karl Heinz (49)
Hiller, Rudi (51)

Sommer, Michael (64)
Eichenkreuz Schwaikheim
Sommer, M. (64) - Gerst, T, (68)

Beurer, J. (66)

Scheytt, Michael (59)

SSV Ulm 1846

Karg, Manfred (69) - Bucher, Ambros (66)
Niel3, Andreas (62)
Franke, Stephane (64)
TF Feuerbach

Maier, Peter (63) - Bartsch, Daniel (59)
Soffker, Andreas (60)

VFL Sindelfingen

EK Schwaikheim

LG Salam.Kornwestheim

Leberer, Ralf (73) SSV Ulm 1846
Ziegler, Rolf (51)
llg, Patriz (57) TG Hofen

LG Salamander Kornwestheim

Koffler, Jurgend (60) - Klein, Peter (59)

Sattler, Bernd (56) - Evers, Jurgend (65)

VFB STuttgart

Geiger, Falko (49) - Niickles, Georg (47)

Lenz, Uwe (39) - Honz, Karl (51)

VFB Stuttgart

Baranski, Andreas (60) - Allmendinger, Hans (58)
Wursthorn, Herbert (58) - Assmann, Matthias (57)
LG Staufen

Eberle, Stephan (68) - Obenland, Jochen (73)
Daum, Oliver (71)

VFL Sindelfingen

Waldenmaier, Peter (68) - Kirsch, Ralph (68)
Breitmaier, Bernd (70) - Hoger, Harald (68)
Braunmiller, Joachim (66)

Daske, Alfred (35) PSG Calw
Richter, Siegfried (50)
Post SV Tibingen SSV Ulm 1846

Schreiber, Kurt (49) - Hergesell, Reinhard (48)
Baur, Rolf (42)
Richter, Siegfried (50)
Post SV Tubingen
Wegiel, Siegfried (38) - Daske, Alfred (36)
Schéfer, Manfred (43)
Surbeck, Andreas (59)

SSV Ulm 1846

VFL Sindelfingen

Nurnberg
Schwechat/A
Minchen
Koblenz
Koln
Koblenz
Lindenberg
Nizza/FR
Zurich
Goteborg/S
Hordt
Onsbach

Frankenberg
Frankenberg

Winschoten/NL
Rodenbach

AY/Fr
Schwyz/Ibach

Fukuoka/JPN
Kandel

Dortmund
Minchen
Prag/CSR
Bremen

Hannover

Krefeld

Duisburg

Dortmund

Vilsbiburg
Achern
Bremen
Hannover

Farth
Eschborn

Stuttgart

13.06.99
28.08.83
21.07.72
06.08.87
22.08.82
13.08.87
02.05.93
10.07.89
16.08.95
08.08.95
02.03.97
01.03.98

25.09.83
25.09.83

16.09.95
19.10.96

05.09.87
26.03.94

03.12.95
15.10.89

26.06.99
21.07.72
02.09.78
25.06.83

20.07.74

27.08.86

10.07.99

04.07.93

08.09.84
13.04.97
27.05.72
05.08.66

15.10.72
19.07.70

29.08.82



Stabhochsprung
Weitsprung
Dreisprung
Kugelstoss
Diskuswurf
Hammerwurf
Speerwurf
Funfkampf

Funfkampf
Mannschaft

Zehnkampf

Zehnkampf
Mannschaft

5.65
8.25*%
16.93*
20.37
70.92
68.94
85.60
4.028

10.863h

8.302

23.129

Lohre, Glnter (52) LG Salam.Kornwestheim
Haaf, Dietmar (67) 1.FV Kornwestheim
Zinser, Wolfgang (65) LG Salam.Kornwestheim
Konya, Kalmann (61) LG Salam.Kornwestheim
Schmidt, Wolfgang (53) LG VFB/Kickers Stgt.
Eder, Andreas (50) LG Salam.Kornwestheim
Esenwein, Peter (67) 1.FV Kornwestheim

Héberle, Hans Joach. (59) LG Staufen
7.19-62.88-22.20-43.20-4.22.47

LG Salamander Kornwestheim

Fichtner, Gerhard (44) - Seeger, Wolfgang (47)
Mack, Wilhelm (42)

Kohnle, Michael (70) SSV Ulm 1846

10.93-7.41-15.29-2.05-49.10-14.40-47.06-5.20-58.76-4.57.49

SSV Ulm 1846
Kohnle, Michael (70) - Franz, Christian (75)
Vogt, Stefan (74)

Minchen
Split/Yug
Kaoln
Duisburg
Norden
Stuttgart
Riederich

Sindelfingen

Stuttgart

25.07.82
30.08.90
25.08.85
30.08.89
09.09.89
03.08.85
24.05.97
12.07.81

12.09.70

Gotzis 27./28.05.95

Ulm 26./27.08.95



